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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(Applicable to 3™ Year and 4" Year B.E./B. Tech. /M.Tech. (5 Yr Intg.) Programmes)
Date Day Working Day Activity
JULY 2023
03.07.2023 Monday Academic Audit — 1
04.07.2023 Tuesday Academic Audit — 1
S Wednesday ) Commencement of classes for 3" and 4" year B.E.
/ B.Tech. students
06.07.2023 Thursday 2
07.07.2023 Friday 3 Principal Meeting with HoDs
08.07.2023 Saturday Holiday
09.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
10.07.2023 Monday 4
11.07.2023 Tuesday 5
12.07.2023 |  \Wednesday 6
13.07.2023 Thursday 7 Academic Audit — 1 Report Submission
14.07.2023 Friday 8 Principal Meeting with HoDs
15.07.2023 Saturday 9
16.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
17.07.2023 Monday 10 Class / Course Committee Meeting — 1
18.07.2023 Tuesday 11 Class / Course Committee Meeting — 1
19.07.2023 |  wednesday 12
20.07.2023 Thursday 13
21.07.2023 Friday 14 Principal Meeting with HoDs
22.07.2023 Saturday Holiday
23.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
24.07.2023 Monday 15
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(Applicable to 3" Year and 4" Year B.E./B. Tech. /M.Tech. (5 Yr Intg.) Programmes)
25.07.2023 Tuesday 16
26.07.2023 Wednesday 17
27.07.2023 Thursday 18
28.07.2023 Friday 19 Principal Meeting with HoDs
29.07.2023 Saturday MOHARAM — HOLIDAY
30.07.2023 Sunday Holiday
31.07.2023 Monday 20
AUGUST 2023
01.08.2023 Tuesday 21 E Nova Attendance report up to the end of July
month Submission
02.08.2023 Wednesday o5 C.ontinuous Assessment Test — 1 Question paper
with Answer Key Submission
03.08.2023 Thursday AADI 18 - HOLIDAY
04.08.2023 Friday 23 Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 1
05.08.2023 Saturday 24
06.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
07.08.2023 Monday 25 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
08.08.2023 Tuesday 26 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
09.08.2023 Wednesday 27 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
10.08.2023 Thursday 28 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
11.08.2023 Friday - Cc.>ntinuous Assessment Test — 1
Principal Meeting with HoDs
12.08.2023 Saturday Holiday
13.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
14.08.2023 Monday 30 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
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(Applicable to 3" Year and 4™ Year B.E./B. Tech. /M.Tech. (5 Yr Intg.) Programmes)

15.08.2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY
16.08.2023 |  Wednesday 31 Continuous Assessment Test — 1
17.08.2023 | Thursday 32 Academic Audit — Ii
18.08.2023 ) Academic Audit — I
Friday 33 o ) )
Principal Meeting with HoDs
19.08.2023 Saturday 34 E Nova CAT - 1 Consolidated mark statement
Submission
20.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
23.08.2023 | \Wednesday 37 Academic Audit — Il Report Submission
24.08.2023 Thursday 38 Class / Course Committee Meeting — ||
25.08.2023 Friday 39 Class / Course Committee Meeting — I
Principal Meeting with HoDs
26.08.2023 Saturday Holiday
27.08.2023 Sunday Holiday
28.08.2023 Monday 40
Mid of the Semester — Feedback Collection
e Students Feedback about the Faculty
e Students Feedback about the college and the
29.08.2023 Tuesday 41 department
e Parents feedback about the College and the
department
e Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching
Learning Process
30.08.2023 |  \Wednesday 42 Continuous Assessment Test — 2 Question paper
with Answer Key Submission
31.08.2023 Thursday 43 Mid of the Semester Feedback report & Action
taken report submission
SEPTEMBER 2023
Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 2
01.09.2023 Friday 44 E Nova Attendance report up to the end of August
month Submission
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Principal Meeting with HoDs

02.09.2023 Saturday 45
03.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
04.09.2023 Monday 46 Continuous Assessment Test - 2
05.09.2023 Tuesday 47 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
06.09.2023 | Wednesday GOKULASTAMI - HOLIDAY
07.09.2023 Thursday 48 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
-, Friday P Continuous Assessment Test — 2
Principal Meeting with HoDs
09.09.2023 Saturday Holiday
10.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
11.09.2023 Monday 50 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
12.09.2023 Tuesday 51 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
13.09.2023 Wednesday 52 Continuous Assessment Test — 2
14.09.2023 Thursday 53
E Nova CAT — 2 Consolidated mark statement
15.09.2023 Friday 54 Submission
Principal Meeting with HoDs
16.09.2023 Saturday 55
17.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
18.09.2023 Monday VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI - HOLIDAY
19.09.2023 Tuesday 56
20.09.2023 | Wednesday 57
21.09.2023 Thursday 58
22.09.2023 Friday 59 Principal Meeting with HoDs
23.09.2023 Saturday Holiday
24.09.2023 Sunday Holiday
25092023 | Monday 60 Academic Audit — II
26.09.2023 Tuesday 61 Continuous Assessment Test — 3Question paper

with Answer Key Submission
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Academic Audit — IlI
27.09.2023 |  \Wednesday 62 Syllabus completion report collection for CAT — 3
28.09.2023 Thursday MILADI NABI - HOLIDAY
29.09.2023 Friday 63 Principal Meeting with HoDs
30.09.2023 Saturday Holiday
OCTOBER 2023
01.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
02.10.2023 Monday GANDHI JEYANTHI - HOLIDAY
E Nova Attendance report up to the end of
September month Submission
SomDeetes EsTay =5 Academic Audit — Ill Report Submission
Continuous Assessment Test — 3
04.10.2023 Wednesday 65 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
05.10.2023 Thursday 66 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
06.10.2023 Friday 67 antipuous As.sessrnent Test-3
Principal Meeting with HoDs
07.10.2023 Saturday 68
08.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
09.10.2023 Monday 69 Continuous Assessment Test— 3
10.10.2023 Tuesday 70 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
11.10.2023 | Wednesday 71 Continuous Assessment Test — 3
12.10.2023 Thursday 72
13.10.2023 Friday 73 Principal Meeting with HoDs
14.10.2023 Saturday Hollday
15.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
E Nova CAT - 3 Consolidated mark statement
Submission
16.10.2023 Monday 74 Model Examination Question Paper with Answer

Key Submission
Class / Course Committee Meeting — Ili
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Syllabus completion report collection for Model

Exam
17.10.2023 Tuesday 75 Model Examination
18.10.2023 | Wednesday 76 Model Examination
19.10.2023 Thursday 77 Model Examination
20.10.2023 . Model Examination
Friday 78 = ] ]
Principal Meeting with HoDs
21.10.2023 Saturday 79
22.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
23.10.2023 Monday AYUTHA POOJAI /SARASWATHI POOJAI — HOLIDAY
24.10.2023 Tuesday VIJAYA DHASAMI — HOLIDAY
25.10.2023 Model Examination
Nednesaay a0 Academic Audit — IV
26.10.2023 Model Examination
liissa sy Sl Academic Audit — IV
Model Examination
End of the Semester — Feedback Collection
e Students Feedback about the Faculty
¢ Students Feedback about the college and the
27.10.2023 Friday 82 department
e Parents feedback about the College and the
department
e Students satisfaction Survey about the Teaching
Learning Process
e Principal Meeting with HoDs
28.10.2023 Saturday Holiday
29.10.2023 Sunday Holiday
E Nova Attendance report up to the end of October
30.10.2023 Monday 83 month Submission
Model Practical Examinations
Academic Audit — IV Report Submission
31102023 |  Tuesday 84 cepo
Model Practical Examinations
01.11.2023 Wednesday 85 Model Practical Examinations
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02.11.2023 Thursday 86 Model Practical Examinations

03.11.2023 Friday 87 Principal Meeting with HoDs

04.11.2023 Saturday 88

05.11.2023 Sunday Holiday

06.11.2023 Monday 89

07.11.2023 Tuesday 90 LAST WORKING DAY / NO DUES SUBMISSION

08.11.2023 |  \Wednesday Commencement of End Semester Practical
Examinations (Tentative)

09.11.2023 Thursday

10.11.2023 Friday

11.11.2023 Saturday

12.11.2023 Sunday

13.11.2023 Monday

14.11.2023 Tuesday

15.11.2023 Wednesday

16.11.2023 Thursday

17.11.2023 Friday

18.11.2023 Saturday

19.11.2023 Sunday

20.11.2023 Monday Commencement of End Semester Theory
Examinations (Tentative)

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING DAYS: 90

TOTAL NO. OF WORKING PERIODS: 630
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